

---

## **PACHET ARTICOLE ELECTROCASNICE**

I.D.: 76559228

---

Data publicarii	16.12.22	Coduri CPV	39700000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 7.161,70 RON - 7.161,70 RON

---

Descriere: 1 ASPIRATOR WD3 EU-I Buc 2.00 308.40 616.81 2 FRIGIDER CU O USA HEINNER HF-V250F+ Buc 1.00 979.83 979.83 3 ROBOT DE BUCATARIE LCD 2000W 5L CR 4223 Buc 1.00 582.35 582.35 4 BLENDER VITAL BLACK ETA21009 Buc 1.00 384.96 384.96 5 WAFFLE MAKER 1000W 7225 Buc 1.00 101.27 101.27 6 TIGAIE INOX 30CM 151130 Buc 5.00 105.13 525.63 7 SET 3 LINGURITE VIOLETA 124/37 R4T54 Buc 17.00 5.46 92.86 8 RAFT METAL R265KG V4 GALVA 1800X900X450 P5 Bct 10.00 258.82 2,588.24 9 APLICA LED R 18W LR CYC Buc 5.00 52.86 264.30 10 COS GUNOI 15L+15L 157335 Buc 2.00 376.64 753.28 11 COS GUNOI SCRUMIERA MEDIE 10559 Buc 4.00 54.62 218.49 12 COS GUNOI SCRUMIERA MIC 10558 Buc 1.00 53.70 53.70

---